WALUKAGGA CHOKA CLAUS Breach of Contract Hearing Court Room 2

3.   09:00 AM KLA-00-CV-CS-
0474-2025 Civil Suit NABASAGALA

GRACE
COSEKE
(UGANDA) LTD

The Plaintiff’s claim and cause of action
against the Defendant is for breach of
contract and recovery of UGX
18,354,000/= (Eighteen Million Three
Hundred and Fifty-Four Thousand Shillings
Only) arising from unpaid invoices for food
and drinks consumed and costs of this suit.

Call Mentioning Court Room 2

4.   09:00 AM KLA-00-SC-SCP-
0185-2025

Small Claims
Procedure paluku ngovi kebrine nakidde ura payment Hearing Court Room 2

[...]

MUWAYA SAM
ERIC Hearing Court Room 1

7.   09:00 AM KLA-00-CV-CS-
0627-2025 Civil Suit

KCB BANK
UGANDA
LIMITED

TUKUNDANE
ALBERT

3.	The Plaintiff brings this action seeking
orders that the Defendant pays the
following sums to the Plaintiff:

a)	UGX 22,714,602 (Uganda Shillings
Twenty-Two Million Seven Hundred
Fourteen Thousand Six Hundred Two
Only) being the total outstanding principal
loan sum, interest, and penalties.

b)	Interest on a) above at a rate of 30% from
the date of filing until payment in full.

c)	Costs of this suit.

Hearing Court Room 1

8.   09:00 AM KLA-00-CV-CS-
0237-2024 Civil Suit TUMUHAIRWE

[...]

KLA-02-
CR-CO-
0636-2025

Criminal
Offence

THE
REPUBLIC
OF
UGANDA

TUSHABE
IVAN

C1-DID BREAK AND
ENTERED THE SHOP OF
NALUGWA PROSSY
ALIAS MASSO WITH
INTENT TO COMMIT A
FELONY OF THEFT
THEREIN.
C2-STOLE SECOND
HAND CLOTHES
VALUED AT
APPROXIMATELY
(22,000,000/=)TWENTY
TWO MILLIONS
SHILLINGS ,THE
PROPERTY OF
NALUGWA PROSSY
ALIAS MASSO.

Hearing

Court
Room 1 -
Chief
Magistrate

20.   09:00
AM

KLA-02-
CR-CO-
0634-2025

Criminal
Offence

THE
REPUBLIC
OF
UGANDA

MADOI
STEVEN

STOLE A LUGGAGE
CONTAINING TEN
KILOGRAMMES OF
RICE,FIVE

[...]

KITIMBO PHILIP
C2 WITHOUT LICENSE
OPERATED A
RECRUITMENT
COMPANY KNOWN AS
CENTURY TOURS AND
TRAVEL LIMITED

Hearing Court 3

9.   09:00 AM
KLA-02-
CR-CO-
0171-2025

Criminal
Offence

REPUBLIC
OF
UGANDA

SSENOGA
HAKIM

C1 WITH INTENT TO
DEFRAUD, OBTAINED
MONEY UGX 5,150,000/=
(FIVE MILLION ONE
HUNDRED FIFTY
THOUSAND SHILLINGS)
FROM RUKUMBITANA
ISIMAH BY FALSELY
PRETENDING THAT
THEY WERE GOING TO
TAKE HIM TO CANADA
FOR A JOB WHEREAS
NOT.
C2 WITHOUT A LICENSE
OPERATED,
ARECRUITMENT
COMPANY KNOWN AS A
CENTURY TOURS AND
TRAVEL LIMITED.

ruling on
no case to
answer

[...]

us Cause

KALYEGI
RA
LENOX

CENTENA
RY BANK embezzlement Hearing Court 3

Chief Magistrate
Ainembabazi
Doreen

1.   09:00 AM
KLA-02-
CR-CO-
0143-2025

Criminal
Offence

THE
REPUBLIC
OF
UGANDA

SSENOGA
HAKIM

C1 WITH INTENT TO
DEFRAUD ,OBTAINED
MONEY
UGX.7,900,000|=(SEVEN
MILLION NINE
HUNDRED THOUSAND
SHILLINGS) FROM
NAMUSOKE JOAN.
 C2 WITHOUT A LICENSE
OPERATED,A
RECRUITMENT
COMPANY KNOWN AS
CENTURY TOURS AND
TRAVEL LIMITED.

Judgment Court 3

2.   09:00 AM
KLA-02-
CR-CO-
0183-2025

Criminal
Offence

REPUBLIC
OF
UGANDA

MPINDI
SARAH

CT1 WITH INTENT TO